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Sun Feb 20 11:36pm ET

Sonny & Cher Conference

Lucy Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Connor MacLeod 9 4 0 0.692 8-2 9-4 1784.75 1586.60 2323.70

Stephanie 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1758.25 1669.40 2278.40

Humble Pie 7 6 0 0.538 6-4 7-6 1660.10 1698.50 2152.15

RinseAndRepeat 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1671.40 1736.55 2175.70

Bounce 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 5-8 1592.00 1676.10 1917.25

Mother of Wolves 2 11 0 0.154 1-9 2-11 1408.40 1685.65 1617.25

Ricky Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Swaggy P 9 4 0 0.692 7-3 9-4 2038.35 1710.75 2606.15

King of My Castle 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1761.20 1715.60 2393.30

Commander in CHIEFS 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 7-6 1805.40 1721.45 2228.15

Wine Hair 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1796.50 1750.90 2222.90

Bear Goggles 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1651.30 1743.95 2070.35

Head Bitch In Charge 5 8 0 0.385 3-7 5-8 1614.05 1846.25 2091.45

Total Points
Swaggy P 2606.15

King of My Castle 2393.30

Connor MacLeod 2323.70

Stephanie 2278.40

Commander in CHIEFS 2228.15

Wine Hair 2222.90

RinseAndRepeat 2175.70

Humble Pie 2152.15

Head Bitch In Charge 2091.45

Bear Goggles 2070.35

Bounce 1917.25

Mother of Wolves 1617.25
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Peaches & Herb Conference

Ross Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

The Tennessee Jeds 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1709.30 1565.05 2175.60

Jamie 7 6 0 0.538 6-4 7-6 1713.35 1701.30 2159.95

Brandin My Wife Never Cooks 7 6 0 0.538 4-6 7-6 1563.85 1655.00 1931.45

Justin 6 7 0 0.462 6-4 6-7 1617.35 1706.25 2068.50

The Mighty Quinn 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1635.35 1786.35 2117.50

Eller 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 5-8 1672.10 1711.55 2189.35

Rachel Division Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lauren 9 4 0 0.692 9-1 9-4 1843.75 1659.55 2264.15

Trace 8 5 0 0.615 6-4 8-5 1882.55 1648.35 2434.65

TeamGoodOnPaper 7 6 0 0.538 5-5 7-6 1773.80 1645.60 2272.45

Gridiron and Wine 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1705.35 1618.60 2073.05

Snuggle Bear 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 5-8 1604.45 1743.40 2068.30

Tide Pods 4 9 0 0.308 2-8 4-9 1510.70 1790.90 1816.70

Total Points
Trace 2434.65

TeamGoodOnPaper 2272.45

Lauren 2264.15

Eller 2189.35

The Tennessee Jeds 2175.60

Jamie 2159.95

The Mighty Quinn 2117.50

Gridiron and Wine 2073.05

Justin 2068.50

Snuggle Bear 2068.30

Brandin My Wife Never Cooks 1931.45

Tide Pods 1816.70
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